QQF-XTF-XT＆＆QQE-XTE-XT SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%.Typ.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max.
QF0503XT 5 4.5-5.5 3.3 65 81
QF0505XT 5 4.5-5.5 5 50 83
QF0512XT 5 4.5-5.5 12 21 74
QF0515XT 5 4.5-5.5 15 16.75 76
QE0505XT 5 4.5-5.5 ±5 ±25 81
QE0512XT 5 4.5-5.5 ±12 ±13 85
QE0515XT 5 4.5-5.5 ±15 ±8.5 83
QF1203XT 12 10.8-13.2 3.3 65 86